
  COMPANY  CREATIVE

20
20

Including Amicus Ink

T
H

E



CREATIVE PAPERBACKS

CREATIVE EDITIONS
Creative Editions has won international acclaim for publishing books renowned for 

their innovation and beauty. Exceptional artwork is paired with lyrical poetry and prose 
to create extraordinary books that have won prestigious honours such as the Bologna 

Ragazzi Award and medals from the Society of Illustrators.
 

Starting on page 3

Featuring sumptuous design, striking imagery and lively prose, titles from Creative 
Paperbacks offer a fascinating reading experience. Covering a wide range of non-fiction 

topics, these books will inspire learning while kindling readers’ imagination.

Starting on page 37

Cover illustration by C. F. Payne from What to Do with a String  Illustration opposite by Jori van der Linde from Phrases of the Moon

AMICUS INK
Appealing and accessible, the titles crafted by Amicus Ink, both fiction and non-fiction, 
encourage young readers to engage with their world. Featuring vibrant imagery and text, 

these titles present a diverse universe from a child’s-eye perspective.

Starting on page 17



EDITIONS
CREATIVE



4   CR E AT I V E EDI T IONS   www.thecreativecompany.us



www.thecreativecompany.us   CR E ATI V E EDITIONS   5  

What to Do with a Box

This captivating book is a wonderful celebration of creative play. In it, 

Jane Yolen’s poetic verse reveals how a simple cardboard box can be a 

child’s most ingenious plaything, while artist Chris Sheban illustrates 

its myriad and magical uses in a creative collaboration that will spark 

the imagination of young readers.

March 2020

ISBN: 9781568462899

Price: £11.99

Extent: 32 pages, hardback

Trim Size: 222.3 x 266.7 mm

Category: Picture book 

Age: 4+

Key Stage: EYFS 

Jane Yolen is a celebrated author, poet and teacher. She has written more 

than 375 books and has received numerous accolades, including six 

honorary doctorate degrees. While her books have garnered many honours, 

she considers the best reward to be when children enjoy her books.

Chris Sheban has illustrated many picture books for young children. His 

evocative artistry has been awarded with both gold and silver medals from 

the prestigious Society of Illustrators.



6   CR E AT I V E EDI T IONS   www.thecreativecompany.us

You and Me

For older siblings, the introduction of a new baby into the family can 

be a mixed blessing. In this warmly illustrated board book, a poem 

perfectly encapsulates the balancing act of giving attention to both 

older and younger siblings, encouraging families to carve out ample 

“you and me” time for everyone.

March 2020

ISBN: 9781568463216

Price: £6.99

Extent: 14 pages, board

Trim Size: 158.8 x 203.2 mm

Category: Board book

Age: 2+

Key Stage: EYFS

Rebecca Kai Dotlich studied creative writing, art history and 

anthropology at Indiana University before raising her family and 

becoming an award-winning children’s poet and picture book author.

Susan Reagan earned her degree from the Columbus College of 

Art and Design. She has used her artistic talents in numerous fields, 

illustrating greeting cards, surface designs and picture books.



www.thecreativecompany.us   CR E ATI V E EDITIONS   7  

Jibber-Jabber

Here is a strikingly different and original first-concept book. In 

rhyming or alliterative pairs, Jibber-Jabber presents the onomatopoeic 

sounds of 14 animals that will be easily identifiable to young learners. 

The name of each creature appears below its signature sound to 

further reinforce the connection and provides another way to read 

the text – as a series of commands (Squeak mouse, Squawk parrot, and 

so on). Quirky linocut illustrations accompany the block-letter type, 

engaging visual as well as auditory senses throughout.

April 2020

ISBN: 9781568463155

Price: £6.99

Extent: 14 pages, board

Trim Size: 158.8 x 203.2 mm

Category: Board book 

Age: 2+

Key Stage: EYFS

Randall Enos has illustrated for books, magazines and newspapers for 

more than 50 years. His preferred medium of linocuts lends itself to 

applications in children’s books and political cartoons alike.



8   CR E AT I V E EDI T IONS   www.thecreativecompany.us



www.thecreativecompany.us   CR E ATI V E EDITIONS   9  

I Am Polar Bear

The polar bear is known by many names in different languages – White 

Bear, Ice Bear, Sea Bear. It is Sailor of the Icebergs, Whale’s Curse, Seal’s 

Dread. It is the animal deserving of great respect, the Ever-wandering One, 

the Master of Helping Spirits, Grandfather, or God’s Dog. Whatever its 

name, what is certain is that this majestic Arctic animal is threatened 

by extinction and in need of human protection before it disappears 

from our world forever.

April 2020

ISBN: 9781568463322

Price: £12.99

Extent: 32 pages, hardback

Trim Size: 203.2 x 254 mm

Category: Picture book

Age: 5+

Key Stage: EYFS-1

J. Patrick Lewis has earned a huge reputation in children’s publishing, 

having authored more than 100 picture books. From 2011 to 2013, he 

served as Children’s Poet Laureate of the United States. Among his other 

honours are the 2011 National Council of Teachers of English (NCTE) 

Excellence in Children’s Poetry Award and the Ohioana Awards’ 2004 

Alice Louise Wood Memorial Prize. 

Miriam Nerlove is an illustrator renowned for her artwork featuring 

realistic, evocative animal portraits.



10   CR E AT I V E EDI T IONS   www.thecreativecompany.us



www.thecreativecompany.us   CR E ATI V E EDITIONS   11  

Yusra Swims

As a talented young swimmer growing up in Damascus, Syria, Yusra 

Mardini’s dream was to represent her country by competing in the 

Olympics. But then civil war broke out, destroying her home and 

putting her very life at risk. Julie Abery’s spare, rhyming verse relates 

the story of Yusra’s journey from her beloved Syria to a sinking boat on 

the Aegean, and finally to Germany, where Yusra is at last able to swim 

again and realize her dream. 

May 2020

ISBN: 9781568463292

Price: £12.99

Extent: 32 pages, hardback

Trim Size: 222.3 x 285.8 mm

Category: Picture book

Age: 8+

Key Stage: 2

Julie Abery is a children’s book author and a former pre-school 

teacher. Originally from England, she now lives in Switzerland. This is 

her first book for Creative Editions. 

Sally Deng is an artist whose work has been recognized by American 

Illustration, the Society of Illustrators, and 3x3, as well as featured in 

publications such as the New York Times, the Atlantic, and the New 

Yorker. 



12   CR E AT I V E EDI T IONS   www.thecreativecompany.us

What to Do with a String

Snag the spirit of adventure and lasso the limitless horizons of 

imagination to discover all the simple yet fantastical things one can 

make out of a string – from slingshots to sails, swings to phone lines – in 

this sequel to Jane Yolen’s popular picture book, What to Do with a Box.

September 2020

ISBN: 9781568463223

Price: £11.99

Extent: 32 pages, hardback

Trim Size: 222.3 x 266.7 mm

Category: Picture book

Age: 4+

Key Stage: EYFS

Jane Yolen is a celebrated author, poet and teacher. She has written 

more than 375 books and has received numerous accolades, including 

six honorary doctorate degrees. While her books have garnered many 

honours, she considers the best reward to be when children enjoy her 

books.

C. F. Payne is a renowned artist and illustrator. He is also famous as 

a portrait painter and his art has been featured on the cover of Time 

Magazine.



www.thecreativecompany.us   CR E ATI V E EDITIONS   13  

Beyond the Stars

Take this rocket ship to the stars! Fantastical 

illustrations give a nod to scientific reality while 

leaving room for imagination in this innovative 

board book. As each panel unfolds, youngsters are 

sure to delight in the exciting twists of this journey 

to outer space. A small die-cut circle in the cover 

provides the option for a hanging display of the 

continuous artwork.

September 2020

ISBN: 9781568463360

Price: £6.99

Extent: 12 pages, board

Trim Size: 165.1 x 254 mm

Category: Board book, fold-out

Age: 2+

Key Stage: EYFS

Kate Riggs is a Minnesota-based editor and 

author of children’s and young adult non-fiction 

books. In 2012, her book Dolphins won the 

Maryland Blue Crab Young Reader Award for 

Transitional Non-fiction.

Chris Sheban has illustrated several children’s 

books for Creative Editions, including What 

to Do with a Box. His work has been honoured 

with three gold and three silver medals from the 

Society of Illustrators.



14   CR E AT I V E EDI T IONS   www.thecreativecompany.us



www.thecreativecompany.us   CR E ATI V E EDITIONS   15  

October 2020

ISBN: 9781568462691

Price: £12.99

Extent: 32 pages, hardback

Trim Size: 222.3 x 304.8 mm

Category: Picture book

Age: 6+

Key Stage: 1-2

Make the Earth Your Companion

“Make the Earth your companion. Walk lightly on it, as other creatures 

do”. With this powerfully reverent refrain, readers are reminded to treat 

the world around us with the respect it deserves and the care it needs. 

Mountains, lakes, rivers, grasslands, forests, deserts – even the sky above 

– all of our natural environments have a message, if we will but listen. 

Picturesque illustrations imbue the images with mysticism, making 

visual connections to the words and the feelings of wonder they evoke. 

This magical book delivers a strong environmental message.

J. Patrick Lewis has earned a huge reputation in children’s publishing, 

having authored more than 100 picture books. From 2011 to 2013, he 

served as Children’s Poet Laureate of the United States. Among his other 

honours are the 2011 National Council of Teachers of English (NCTE) 

Excellence in Children’s Poetry Award and the Ohioana Awards’ 2004 

Alice Louise Wood Memorial Prize.

Twin sisters Anna and Elena Balbusso are award-winning Italian artists 

who have illustrated more than 40 books. Their work, known for its 

Renaissance sensibility, has been featured in numerous exhibitions and 

galleries around the world, as well as recognized by such organisations as 

the Society of Illustrators.



16   CR E AT I V E EDI T IONS   www.thecreativecompany.us

A Song

Listen! Can you hear it? In a world full of noise and distraction, the 

songs that call to us can become muffled, easily ignored. But when 

we become attuned to the practice of listening, we might recognize 

something beautiful. Follow along to the song the world sings just 

for you in this lyrical picture book, written and illustrated by James 

Christopher Carroll.

December 2020

ISBN: 9781568463315

Price: £14.99

Extent: 32 pages, hardback

Trim Size: 228.6 x 279.4 mm

Category: Picture book

Age: 5+

Key Stage: EYFS-1

James Christopher Carroll is an author, illustrator and graphic 

designer. Music fuels and shapes every picture James makes. For this 

book, James combined the media of paint, sculpture, photography and 

collage.



www.amicuspublishing.us   A MICUS INK   17  



18   A MICUS INK   www.amicuspublishing.us

It’s Not the Baby

Who is creating all of this chaos? It couldn’t be the baby! Vivid artwork 

paired with rhyming text present an engaging mystery that will charm 

toddlers. Little ones will chime in on the repeated title refrain and 

delight in the surprise ending.

March 2020

ISBN: 9781681521947

Price: £6.99

Extent: 14 pages, board

Trim Size: 203.2 x 203.2 mm

Category: Board book

Age: 0–3

Key Stage: EYFS 

J. Patrick Lewis and Leigh Lewis, a father/daughter duo, combined 

their talents to write this title. Pat has published over 100 children’s 

picture/poetry books, while this is Leigh’s first one. They both love Leigh’s 

three daughters and are obsessed with libraries.

Maddie Frost creates rich textures and patterns with paint, crayons and 

pastels, then scans them into the computer to cut and paste into shapes. 

She has illustrated books for publishers in both the US and the UK.



www.amicuspublishing.us   A MICUS INK   19  

It’s Not the Puppy

Who is making all this mischief? It couldn’t be the puppy! Brief 

rhythmic lines along with expressive art pose a charming whodunit in 

this engaging board book. Toddlers will find themselves joining in with 

the repeated title refrain and will relish the surprise ending.

March 2020

ISBN: 9781681524092

Price: £6.99

Extent: 14 pages, board

Trim Size: 203.2 x 203.2 mm

Category: Board book

Age: 0–3

Key Stage: EYFS

J. Patrick Lewis and Leigh Lewis, a father/daughter duo, combined 

their talents to write this title. Pat has published more than 100 children’s 

picture/poetry books, while this is Leigh’s second. They both love Leigh’s 

three daughters and are obsessed with libraries.

Maddie Frost creates rich textures and patterns with paint, crayons and 

pastels, then scans them into the computer to cut and paste into shapes. 

She has illustrated books for publishers in both the US and the UK.



20   A MICUS INK   www.amicuspublishing.us



www.amicuspublishing.us   A MICUS INK   21  

Grow

Can one little girl transform a neighbourhood? With a seed of an idea 

and helping hands from neighbours, a girl’s dream to clean up an 

abandoned city site grows into something much larger. Cynthia Platt’s 

light prose is brought to life by artist Olivia Holden’s beautiful pastels in 

this inspiring story of hope and community.

April 2020

ISBN: 9781681522395

Price: £11.99

Extent: 32 pages, hardback

Trim Size: 235 x 209.6 mm

Category: Picture book

Age: 4+

Key Stage: 1-2

Cynthia Platt edits and writes children’s books, and is the author of two 

picture books, Pandamonium and A Little Bit of Love. While she loves to 

read, write, bake and hike, she is not a very good gardener. 

Olivia Holden was born and raised in a small Lancashire village. 

She graduated with a First Class Honours Degree in Textiles from 

Huddersfield University in 2015. She lives in Ilkley, West Yorkshire, 

and now focuses on illustration. Grow is her first picture book.



22   A MICUS INK   www.amicuspublishing.us

Kittens Pounce

Curious kittens explore, pounce, meow and even nap in this charming 

board book for toddlers. Adorable pictures and repeated action words 

help little ones connect with these furry, friendly pets.

May 2020

ISBN: 9781681521978

Price: £6.99

Extent: 14 pages, board

Trim Size: 177.8 x 177.8 mm

Category: Pets, Board book

Age: 0–3

Key Stage: EYFS

Rebecca Glaser is a children’s book author and editor who delights in 

finding new ways to explain the wonders of the world to young children. 

She and her husband have three young daughters.



www.amicuspublishing.us   A MICUS INK   23  

Puppies Chase

Woof, wag, splash and shake along with the playful puppies in this 

charming board book. Adorable photos and repeated action words 

encourage toddlers to mimic puppy actions and sounds.

May 2020

ISBN: 9781681521961

Price: £6.99

Extent: 14 pages, board

Trim Size: 177.8 x 177.8 mm

Category: Pets, Board book 

Age: 0–3

Key Stage: EYFS

Rebecca Glaser is a children’s book author and editor who delights in 

finding new ways to explain the wonders of the world to young children. 

She and her husband have three young daughters.



24   A MICUS INK   www.amicuspublishing.us

I’ve Got Eyes: Exceptional Eyes of the Animal World

This delightful book takes a fascinating look at the eyes of animals 

around the world. It describes the unique features of their eyes and how 

they are adapted for the jungle, the deep ocean, the desert, and even the 

dark. From bulging eyes to hiding eyes, handlebar eyes to double-decker 

eyes, young readers will learn about the diversity of the animal world in 

this non-fiction picture book.

June 2020

ISBN: 9781681524047

Price: £11.99

Extent: 32 pages, hardback

Trim Size: 241.3 x 254 mm

Category: Natural history, 

Picture book

Age: 4–8

Key Stage: 1-2

Julie Murphy has been fascinated with animals and the environment

throughout her career, which includes a master’s degree in zoology and

previous jobs as a conservation biologist, zookeeper and education

officer at an urban farm. Now a children’s writer, Julie has won awards for

her educational books in Australia, where she lives with her husband and

daughter in Melbourne.

Hannah Tolson uses bold colours, playful compositions and a sense of

naiveté in her inspired art style. Originally from a small town in the 

north of England, Hannah moved the long, long way down south to 

Falmouth in Cornwall to study illustration by the sea. After graduating 

in 2013, she now still lives and continues to illustrate there.



www.amicuspublishing.us   A MICUS INK   25  

I've Got Feet: Fantastical Feet of the Animal World

Animals around the world show off their feet and their unique 

adaptations to their habitats in this well-researched picture book by 

zoologist and children’s writer Julie Murphy. Playfully captured by 

Hannah Tolson’s bold colours, the animals take centre stage in this 

tribute to the diversity of the animal world. 

June 2020

ISBN: 9781681521954

Price: £11.99

Extent: 32 pages, hardback

Trim Size: 241.3 x 254 mm

Category: Natural history, 

Picture book

Age: 4–8

Key Stage: 1-2

Julie Murphy has been fascinated with animals and the environment

throughout her career, which includes a master’s degree in zoology and

previous jobs as a conservation biologist, zookeeper and education

officer at an urban farm. Now a children’s writer, Julie has won awards for

her educational books in Australia, where she lives with her husband and

daughter in Melbourne.

Hannah Tolson uses bold colours, playful compositions and a sense of

naiveté in her inspired art style. Originally from a small town in the 

north of England, Hannah moved the long, long way down south to 

Falmouth in Cornwall to study illustration by the sea. After graduating 

in 2013, she now still lives and continues to illustrate there.



26   A MICUS INK   www.amicuspublishing.us

July 2020

ISBN: 9781681524054

Price: £11.99

Extent: 32 pages, hardback

Trim Size: 228.6 x 228.6 mm

Category: Picture book

Age: 4–8

Key Stage: 1

Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Lamb

When a little girl gets the words mixed up to “Twinkle Twinkle Little 

Star” and “Mary Had a Little Lamb”, Star loves being Mary’s new 

beloved pet. But Lamb doesn’t appreciate his new “starring” role. Will 

the mix-up ever be set right?

Bridget Heos is the author of more than 100 books for children. She 

loves visiting schools to talk to children about reading and writing.

At a very young age, Sarah Jennings discovered a love of drawing and 

has been scribbling in a sketchbook ever since! Since graduating in 2013, 

she has worked on a variety of children’s books. Sarah works from her 

home studio in London, in the company of her three-legged cat, Calvin.



www.amicuspublishing.us   A MICUS INK   27  

Bunnies Hop

Fish Swim
Visit popular pets as they go about their day. Repeated words introduce 

their sounds and behaviours, encouraging toddlers to engage with each 

book as they mimic animal noises and movements. Endearing photos 

show fish and bunnies in family settings. Be prepared for little ones to 

get active as they swim and hop along with these friendly pets.

July 2020

Bunnies Hop  9781681521992

Fish Swim  9781681521985

Price: £6.99

Extent: 14 pages, board

Trim Size: 177.8 x 177.8 mm

Category: Pets, Board book 

Age: 0–3

Key Stage: EYFS 

Rebecca Glaser is a children’s book author and editor who delights 

in finding new ways to explain the wonders of the world to young 

children. She lives in Minnesota with her husband and three daughters.



28   A MICUS INK   www.amicuspublishing.us

Little Tiger

Little Tiger goes on an adventure in the jungle, but mama is always 

close by her cub. Short rhyming lines in this illustrated board book tell a 

sweet story of youthful adventure and motherly love.

August 2020

ISBN: 9781681524139

Price: £6.99

Extent: 20 pages, board

Trim Size: 152.4 x 152.4 mm

Category: Board book

Age: 0–3

Key Stage: EYFS 

Julie Abery, a pre-school teacher and writer, lives in Switzerland with her 

partner and Tilly, their springer spaniel. She loves to travel and can always 

be found exploring children’s bookshops wherever she goes.

Suzie Mason has always loved drawing, and more recently she’s fallen in 

love with digital art. She has illustrated several picture books including 

Hoda Kotb’s I’ve Loved You Since Forever, which made the New York 

Times bestseller list. She lives in Birmingham with her husband and 

kitty.



www.amicuspublishing.us   A MICUS INK   29  

Little Panda

Little Panda goes on an adventure in the snow, but mama is always close 

by her cub. Short rhyming lines in this illustrated board book tell a 

sweet story of youthful adventure and motherly love.

August 2020

ISBN: 9781681524146

Price: £6.99

Extent: 20 pages, board

Trim Size: 152.4 x 152.4 mm

Category: Board book

Age: 0–3

Key Stage: EYFS 

Julie Abery, a pre-school teacher and writer, lives in Switzerland with her 

partner and Tilly, their springer spaniel. She loves to travel and can always 

be found exploring children’s bookshops wherever she goes.

Suzie Mason has always loved drawing, and more recently she’s fallen in 

love with digital art. She has illustrated several picture books including 

Hoda Kotb’s I’ve Loved You Since Forever, which made the New York 

Times bestseller list. She lives in Birmingham with her husband and 

kitty.



30   A MICUS INK   www.amicuspublishing.us



www.amicuspublishing.us   A MICUS INK   31  

A Tiny Brown Monkey on the Big Blue Earth

Starting with a tiny brown monkey in the middle of a jungle, this lyrical 

story takes you on a unique journey to place that monkey on our big 

blue Earth. Its ever-widening perspective moves from mountain to 

village to city, to country, continent, ocean and planet. Maps included 

on the end sheets highlight the geography of South America.

August 2020

ISBN: 9781681524986

Price: £11.99

Extent: 32 pages, hardback

Trim Size: 241.3 x 254 mm

Category: Geography, Picture 

book

Age: 2–5

Key Stage: EYFS-1

Tory Christie is a scientist who enjoys exploring the big blue Earth. She 

has collected pebbles on rocky shores, climbed misty mountain trails, and 

felt earthquakes on more than one continent. Tory lives with her family in 

North Dakota, US.

Luciana Navarro Powell grew up in Brazil, but now lives in the Pacific 

Northwest in the US with her husband and two sons. She goes back to 

Brazil once a year so her sons can try to spot little brown monkeys in 

their grandparents’ garden.



32   A MICUS INK   www.amicuspublishing.us

Riddle Diddle Ocean

A dumpling-sized portion of rhyming animal riddles, just right for 

curious toddlers and pre-schoolers. Read the riddles, guess the answers, 

and then lift the flaps of these sweetly illustrated board books to see the 

animals underneath.

September 2020

ISBN: 9781681524993

Price: £6.99

Extent: 10 pages, board

Trim Size: 177.8 x 177.8 mm

Category: Lift-the-flap board book

Age: 2–4

Key Stage: EYFS 

Diane Z. Shore and Deanna Calvert both love writing in rhyme. Both 

American, Diane loves doing school visits, while Deanna fell in love with 

children’s books when her daughter was young.

Stephanie Bauer was six years old when her parents gave her an “art 

box” and she has not stopped painting since. Stephanie lives with her 

husband and three daughters in Oregon, US. She has illustrated more 

than two dozen books for children.



www.amicuspublishing.us   A MICUS INK   33  

Riddle Diddle Safari

A dumpling-sized portion of rhyming animal riddles, just right for 

curious toddlers and pre-schoolers. Read the riddles, guess the answers, 

and then lift the flaps of these sweetly illustrated board books to see the 

animals underneath.

October 2020

ISBN: 9781681524078

Price: £6.99

Extent: 10 pages, board

Trim Size: 177.8 x 177.8 mm

Category: Lift-the-flap board book

Age: 2–4

Key Stage: EYFS 

Diane Z. Shore and Deanna Calvert both love writing in rhyme. Both 

American, Diane loves doing school visits, while Deanna fell in love with 

children’s books when her daughter was young.

Stephanie Bauer was six years old when her parents gave her an “art 

box” and she has not stopped painting since. Stephanie lives with her 

husband and three daughters in Oregon, US. She has illustrated more 

than two dozen books for children.



34   A MICUS INK   www.amicuspublishing.us

Summer Olympic Sports

Published to coincide with the 2020 Summer Olympic Games, these 

dynamic books delve into the fascinating world of sports, each one 

focusing on different areas of the competition. Young readers will learn 

all about these sports through vivid action photography, accessible text 

and an engaging Q&A feature. This high-interest series is perfect for 

reluctant readers. All books include a table of contents, Q&A boxes, 

glossary, further resources and index.

Price: £8.99

Extent: 32 pages, paperback

Trim Size: 165.1 x 241.3 mm

Category: Sport

Age: 8+

Key Stage: 2

March 2020

Combat Sports

9781681525501

Gymnastics

9781681525518

May 2020

Swimming and Diving

9781681525525

Track and Field

9781681525532

June 2020

Basketball

9781681525495

Volleyball

9781681525549

Author: M. K. Osborne



www.amicuspublishing.us   A MICUS INK   35  

Paralympic Sports

Find out all about Paralympic sports and the people who participate 

in them in this exciting photo-illustrated series. The books focus on 

different areas of the competition, with descriptions of events’ rules 

and how these vary from their Olympic counterparts. The accessible 

text includes a Q&A element, as well as information features such as 

a glossary and index. This exciting series will engage a wide range of 

readers.

Price: £8.99

Extent: 32 pages, paperback

Trim Size: 165.1 x 241.3 mm

Category: Sport

Age: 8+

Key Stage: 2

April 2020

Water Sports 

at the Paralympics

9781681525563

Wheelchair Sports 

at the Paralympics

9781681525556

June 2020

Individual Sports 

at the Paralympics

9781681525570

Team Sports 

at the Paralympics

9781681525587

Author: Matt Bowers



36   A MICUS INK   www.amicuspublishing.us

Animal Builders

A beehive looks amazing from the outside, but have you ever wondered 

how those busy bees built it? From beehives to rabbit burrows, this 

illustrated narrative non-fiction series explains how animals use their 

special skills to make a home that fits their needs. Range maps show 

where each animal lives and a hands-on activity in each book encourages 

children to try the animals’ building techniques for themselves.

Price: £7.99

Extent: 24 pages, paperback

Trim Size: 235 x 209.6 mm

Category: Natural history

Age: 6–8

Key Stage: 1-2

November 2020

Beavers Build Lodges

9781681521497

Bees Build Beehives

9781681521503

September 2020

Orangutans Build Tree Nests

9781681521534

Rabbits Dig Burrows

9781681521541

Author: Elizabeth Raum

Illustrator: Romina Martí



www.thecreativecompany.us   CR E ATI V E PA PER BACK S   37  

PAPER BACKS
CREATIVE



38   CR E ATI V E PA PER BACK S   www.thecreativecompany.us

Disasters for All Time: The Sinking of Titanic

More than a hundred years have passed since the sinking of the 

Titanic, yet this devastating tragedy still captures our imagination. In 

this engrossing historical account, details of the events leading up to 

and following the catastrophic 1912 sinking of the famed ocean liner 

are revealed. Quotes from eyewitnesses and archival photos provide 

additional insight, while its lasting effects on maritime safety regulations 

are also discussed.

March 2020

ISBN: 9781628325492

Price: £9.99

Extent: 48 pages, paperback

Trim Size: 222.3 x 260.4 mm

Category: History

Age: 10+

Key Stage: 3+

Valerie Bodden is the author of more than 150 children’s books, 

specializing in non-fiction topics. Her books have gained many 

excellent reviews.



www.thecreativecompany.us   CR E ATI V E PA PER BACK S   39  

X-Books: Fighters

Count down the top fighters of the ancient world and explore their lives, 

weapons and battle tactics. X-Books are for readers who love facts in bite-

sized portions about fascinating subjects. Strong images and an engaging 

use of graphics entice readers into the text. Children across a broad age 

range will enjoy the Top 5 feature and the story each entry contains.

Price: £8.99

Extent: 32 pages, paperback

Trim Size: 177.8 x 235 mm

Category: History

Age: 9+

Key Stage: 2

April 2020

Barbarians

9781628324143

Gladiators

9781628324167

June 2020

Pirates

9781628324174

Vikings

9781628324198

Author: Valerie Bodden



40 CR E ATI V E PA PER BACK S   www.thecreativecompany.us



www.thecreativecompany.us   CR E ATI V E PA PER BACK S   41  

Odysseys in Art

From Cubism to realism, art has reformed itself time and again. With 

full-colour reproductions and engaging texts, Odysseys in Art invites 

readers along on a journey to experience artistic movements like never 

before. Looking at key movements in Western art, these titles feature a 

sophisticated design that showcases classic works, people and techniques 

of the period. Side panels and coloured glossary terms assist in making 

the text accessible to a wide range of learners, while a timeline adds 

further historical context.

May 2020

Late Modernism

9781628321357

Romanticism

9781628321388

July 2020

Cubism

9781628321326

Impressionism

9781628321340

Authors: Anne Fitzpatrick, Jessica 

Gunderson, Shannon Robinson

Price: £11.99

Extent: 80 pages, paperback

Trim Size: 162 x 228.6 mm

Category: Art history

Age: 12+

Key Stage: 3+



42   CR E ATI V E PA PER BACK S   www.thecreativecompany.us



www.thecreativecompany.us   CR E ATI V E PA PER BACK S   43  

Dinosaur Days

Journeying back through time, Dinosaur Days introduces readers 

to different types of these extinct creatures. Using age-appropriate 

language, the series will whet young paleontologists’ appetites as it 

uncovers when and where important fossils have been found as well 

as what these fossilized remains have revealed about the dinosaur’s 

lifestyle. It explores how a dinosaur’s physical features aided survival in 

its prehistoric habitat and theories about its extinction. 

Price: £7.99

Extent: 24 pages, paperback

Trim Size: 209.6 x 254 mm

Category: Natural history

Age: 6+

Key Stage: 1-2

July 2020

Tyrannosaurus rex

9781628326390

Velociraptor

9781628326406 

August 2020

Stegosaurus

9781628326376

Triceratops

9781628326383

December 2020

Brachiosaurus

9781628326345

Iguanodon

9781628326352

Author: Sara Gilbert



44   CR E ATI V E PA PER BACK S   www.thecreativecompany.us

Wartime Spies

Wars aren’t just won or lost on the battlefield. For centuries, nations have 

used spies in wartime to stay one step ahead of the enemy. In this series, 

readers will gather intelligence on the events surrounding significant 

conflicts, uncovering how spies from all sides played a role in the war’s 

outcome. Each title demonstrates how its era’s agents, double agents and 

moles communicated and completed daring missions. It also explores the 

tools, tricks and technology they used to outwit one another. A timeline 

of important events adds further historical context.

August 2020

World War I Spies

9781628322071

World War II Spies

9781628322088

October 2020

Cold War Spies

9781628322040

Modern Spies

9781628322057

Author: Michael E. Goodman

Price: £9.99

Extent: 48 pages, paperback

Trim Size: 222.3 x 260.4 mm

Category: History

Age: 10+

Key Stage: 3+



www.thecreativecompany.us   CR E ATI V E PA PER BACK S   45  

Odysseys in Government

As long as people have lived in community they have had systems 

of government. With historical and full-colour photographs 

complementing documentary texts, Odysseys in Government invites 

readers along on a journey to experience four of the most well-known 

formal governing systems. Comparing and contrasting features of 

one style against another, these titles feature a sophisticated design 

that serves as a fitting backdrop to historical images. Investigative side 

panels, coloured glossary terms and a timeline assist in making the text 

accessible to a wide range of learners.

September 2020

Communism

9781628323191

Democracy

9781628323207

November 2020

Dictatorship

9781628323214

Monarchy

9781628323221

Authors: Jennifer Fandel, Anne Fitzpatrick

Price: £11.99

Extent: 80 pages, paperback

Trim Size: 162 x 228.6 mm

Category: Citizenship, History

Age: 12+

Key Stage: 3+



46   T H E CR E AT I V E COMPA N Y   www.thecreativecompany.us

CREATIVE EDITIONS
Beyond the Stars 13
I Am Polar Bear 8–9
Jibber-Jabber 7
Make the Earth Your Companion 14–15
Song, A 16
What to Do with a Box 4–5
What to Do with a String 12
You and Me 6
Yusra Swims 10–11
 
AMICUS INK
Animal Builders (series) 36
Basketball 34
Beavers Build Lodges 36
Bees Build Beehives 36
Bunnies Hop 27
Combat Sports 34
Fish Swim 27
Grow 20–21
Gymnastics 34
I’ve Got Eyes: Exceptional Eyes of the Animal World 24
I’ve Got Feet: Fantastical Feet of the Animal World 25
Individual Sports at the Paralympics 35
It’s Not the Baby 18
It’s Not the Puppy 19
Kittens Pounce 22
Little Panda 29
Little Tiger 28
Orangutans Build Tree Nests 36
Paralympic Sports (series) 35
Puppies Chase 23
Rabbits Dig Burrows 36
Riddle Diddle Ocean 32
Riddle Diddle Safari 33
Summer Olympic Sports (series) 34
Swimming and Diving 34
Team Sports at the Paralympics 35
Tiny Brown Monkey on the Big Blue Earth, A 30–31
Track and Field 34
Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Lamb 26
Volleyball 34
Water Sports at the Paralympics 35
Wheelchair Sports at the Paralympics 35

CREATIVE PAPERBACKS
Barbarians 39
Brachiosaurus 43
Cold War Spies 44
Communism 45
Cubism 41
Democracy 45
Dictatorship 45
Dinosaur Days (series) 42–43
Disasters for All Time (series) 38
Gladiators 39
Iguanodon 43
Impressionism 41
Late Modernism 41
Modern Spies 44
Monarchy 45
Odysseys in Art (series) 40–41
Odysseys in Government (series) 45
Pirates 39
Romanticism 41
Sinking of Titanic, The 38
Stegosaurus 43
Triceratops 43
Tyrannosaurus rex 43
Velociraptor 43
Vikings 39
Wartime Spies (series) 44
World War I Spies 44
World War II Spies 44
X-Books: Fighters (series) 39

Index

Spot illustrations by 
James Christopher Carroll from 

A Song



www.thecreativecompany.us   T H E CR E AT I V E COMPA N Y   47  

UK TRADE TEAM

Solange Catterall, Sales Manager
solange@mms-publishing.com 

Rupert Harbour, Special Sales Manager
harbourpubservices@gmail.com 

Anna Murphy, Scotland and North of 
England
info@annamurphy.co.uk 

Chris Earp, East Anglia and East Midlands
Cjearp9@gmail.com 

John Talbot, London
johnmetalbot@virginmedia.com

EXPORT SALES

Margaret Hayden, Export 
Manager
Margaret@mms-publishing.com 

AUSTRALIA
Alpa/New South Books
Andrew.easton@alpabooks.com.au 

CHINA, HONG KONG, 
TAIWAN
BK Norton
Lillianh@bookman.com.tw 

GREECE
Padovani Books
Isabella@padovanibooks.com 

INDIA, SRI LANKA, BHUTAN, 
NEPAL
Overleaf
contact@overleaf.co.in 

IRELAND
Hackett Flynn Associates
mail@hackettflynn.com 

ITALY, PORTUGAL, 
GIBRALTAR, MALTA
penny@padovanibooks.com 

JAPAN, KOREA (Bookshops)

Yasmy
yasy@yasmy.com 

LATIN AMERICA, CARIBBEAN
JCC Enterprises
jerry@jc-carrillo.com 

MIDDLE EAST AND GULF 
STATES
IPR
iprcyp@spidernet.com.cy 

SINGAPORE
To be confirmed
Margaret@mms-publishing.com 

SOUTH AFRICA
Hargraves 
Richard@hargraves.co.za  

SPAIN
Padovani Books
jenny@padovanibooks.com 

VIETNAM, CAMBODIA, 
INDONESIA, LAOS, 
MYANMAR, PHILIPPINES, 
THAILAND
Peter Couzens
peter.couzens@gmail.com

UK SCHOOLS SALES TEAM

Anne Chatterton, Office Manager
anne@mms-publishing.com

Order Information

CREATIVE        EDITIONS

Creative Editions and Creative Paperbacks are 

imprints of The Creative Company

P.O. Box 227, Mankato, MN 56002, USA

Phone: +1 507-388-6273   

E-mail: info@thecreativecompany.us

www.thecreativecompany.us

Connect with us! 

 Facebook @thecreativecompanypublishing

 Instagram @the_creative_company_books

 Facebook @thecreativecompanypublishing

 Instagram @the_creative_company_books

Amicus Ink is an imprint of Amicus Publishing

P.O. Box 1329, Mankato, MN 56002, USA

Phone: +1 507-388-9357 

E-mail: info@amicuspublishing.us

www.amicuspublishing.us

Connect with us! 

 Facebook @AmicusPublishing

 Instagram @amicus_publishing

 Twitter @amicuspub

 Facebook @AmicusPublishing

 Instagram @amicus_publishing

SALES AGENCY

MMS, London
Tel: +44 (0)20 8898 5211
info@mms-publishing.com
www.mms-publishing.com

Andrew Macmillan, 
International Sales Director
andrew@mms-publishing.com 

DISTRIBUTION

ORCA BOOK SERVICES LTD 
Unit A3, Fleets Corner
Poole, BH 17 0HL
Tel: +44 (0) 1235 465576 
orders@orcabookservices.co.uk



  COMPANY  CREATIVE

20
20

T
H

E

MMS, London
Tel: +44 (0)20 8898 5211

info@mms-publishing.com
www.mms-publishing.com

Orca Book Services Ltd 
Tel: +44 (0) 1235 465576 

orders@orcabookservices.co.uk 




